Position

Fire Marshal

Deputy Fire Marshal

Fire Inspector

Fire Inspector

Fire Plans Examiner

Fire Inspector

Fire Prevention Coordinator

Administrative Specialist

Administrative Specialist

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held

Special District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Total Wages

$301,699

$178,879

$140,748

$117,461

$117,355

$109,955

$100,678

$17,895

$8,854

$2,149

$1,999

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$76,911

$53,496

$36,157

$42,422

$34,075

$24,202

$19,853

$2,187

$726

$0

$0



