Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Marshal		Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$301,699	\$76,911
Deputy Fire Marshal		Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$178,879	\$53,496
Fire Inspector		Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$140,748	\$36,157
Fire Inspector		Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$117,461	\$42,422
Fire Plans Examiner		Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$117,355	\$34,075
Fire Inspector		Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$109,955	\$24,202
Fire Prevention Coordinator		Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$100,678	\$19,853
Administrative Specialist		Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$17,895	\$2,187
Administrative Specialist		Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$8,854	\$726
Intern		Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$2,149	\$0
Intern		Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$1,999	\$0